New Fire Station
Thompsonville Fire District #2

i) Task Name : Duration Start Flnish I 118! Quarter 2nd Quarter ! 3rd Quarter 4th Qu s
i [ B o : : _Dec . Jan_ | Feb | Mar Apr ' May |_Jun '_Ju_ [ Aug | Sep . Ocl__ Nov | Dec_

T W Phase 1 Prefiminary Gontract 125 days Mon 8/513 Fri 1244 —m—m—m——p i
2 W Obtain Permit 1day  Mon85M3  Mon 8/5/13!

Y Mabize Site 15¢ays  Tue 8613  Mon 8/26/13; :
L Site to Subgrade 100days  MonS/EM3  Fri 1126114 S .

TE W Excavate and Backfil Foundation 37days  Thu12/5M13  Fri 1726014 HEmmm——

e v Concrele Feotings and Walls 35days  Thu12/5M13  Wed 1/2214 Ko ‘

7 Phase 2 Full Contract 262days  Thue1/2M4 Fri 112115 -

kD Project Admin 262days  Thuif2M4 Fri 121151
" T Finalize Pricing 30days  Thu /214 Wed 21214,
|70 v Contract Review and Sign/LOI 8days Thu2M3M4  Mon 2/2414!

"4 Purchasing 35days Tue2/25M4 Mon 41414
B Critical ltems Sdays  Tue2/25M4  Mon3/3/14;
14 Non Critical ltems 3Sdays Tue2/25M4  Mon 4/14/14)
I Submittal and Approvals of Critical ltems 65days  Tuc3/4/14  Mon 6214

16 Masonry 20 days Tue 3/4/14  Mon 3/31/14:

T Steel Embeds 1day Tued25M14  Tue3/25/14]

18 Structural Steel 35 days Tue 374114 Men 4/21/14

19 Site Products 10 days Tue 3/4/14  Mon 3117114
20 Metal Truss 15 days Tue 4/1114  Mon 4/21/14
MEPs 35 days Tue 3/11/14  Mon 4/28/14:
Non-Critical Submiltals 50days  Tue 3/11/14  Mon 5/19/14i

26 Site Product Approvals 10days  Tue311/14  Mon 3/24/14,
= :__u: Masonry Appravals 5days Tued/1/14  Mon 4/7/14]

24 Stec! Embed Approval Sdays  Wed3/26M4  Tued//14!

5 Structural Steel Approvals 10days Tuedf22M14  MonS5/5M14!
- | MEP Approvals 35days Tue 3/25M14  Mon 5/12114:

29 : Non-Critical Submittals S0days Tuo3/25(14  Mon 6214
. 7 ] Metal Truss Approvals 10days  Tue4/22/14 Mon 5/5/14!

" Final Inspections and Testing 10 days Mon 12/22/14 Fri 1/2/15| =
[ .30. j Phase 2 Construction 210 days Mon3/3114  Fri12119/14] -

31 Div 2 Site 14Tdays  Mon3/3M4  Tue 9/23/14/
| Frost Delays 23days  Mon3/3114  Wed 4/2/14)|
| 33" Grade Site For Masonry Start 2days  Thud/sa Fri 4ia114)
738 | Excavate and Backill Interior Underground 30days  Mon47M4  FriSHE/M4]

35 " Sanitary Ling Sdays  Mon5M9/4  Fri5/23m4| |
36 i Water Line Sdays Mon 52614  Fri 5/30/14| j
B! Site Drainage 10days  MonG/2M14  FriGM3/14] ;

3 | Site Electric Tdays Mon6M6M14  Tue 6/24/14i
T Prep For Slte Concrote 20days Wed 6/25M14  Tue 7/22/14
Ta0 Prep For Paving Sdays Wed 7/23/14  Tue 7/29/14
Tas Final Grading and Topsoll 3days Wed7/23/1¢  Fri 7/25/14:

" AT Install Paving Binder 2days  Wed 7/30/14  Thu 7/31/14, |
28 3 Plantings Sdays  Mon3/15/14 Fri 9119114, |

42 Install Finish Paving 2days  Mon /22114 Tue 9/23/14. |
Tag Seeding 2days  Mon9/22/14  Tue 92314 |
| 59 Div 4 Masonry 70days Mon4/28/14 Fri 81114, |

60 ! Block Backup App and Tower 20days  Mon 4/28/14 Fri 52314 |

BT | Brick Veneer App Bay and Tower 30days  Mon 5/26/14 Fri 774114 i
63 _ Interior Walis 10days  TueB/17M4  Mon 6/20/14 ] _ B - [
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- New Fire Station
Thompsonville Fire District #2
D Task Name Duration | Start : Finish g ‘151 Quarter 12nd Quarter .3rd Quarter J4th Quarter
l___© : - | Dec . Jan _ Feb [ Mor_' Apr ! May | Jun . Ju . Aug__ Sep i’“ﬁ%t‘i_m Noy
B2 Brick Veener Admin 20days  Mon 7/7/14 Fri 8/1714: T_ | [ :"_f— )
4_6__‘ Div 22 Plumbing 164 days Mon 41414 Thu 11/27/114: I & T
Admin Underslab Rough 10days  Mon 4/14/14 Fri 4/25/14 i I | ‘
App Under Slzb Rough 15days  Mon4/28/14  FriSM6/M4i . :
Rough Walls 15days  Tue7/29/14  Mon 8/18/14i : T I = |
Rough Above Ceilings Sdays  Tue 8M9M4  Mon 825114 : ‘ | -
Sel Fixturas 10 days Fri9mManM4  Thu 10.'2:'14f |
‘ Set Fixtures In Millwark Sdays  Fri 1121114 Thu 11/27/14. ; o
6471 Div 5 Metals §7days  Tued//14  Wed 7/2114; = i
65 Fabricate Steel (Structure) 15days  Tue5B/14  Mon 5/26/14 il \
66 FAB Steel For Masonry Embed 10 days Tue 4/114  Mon 4/14/14: 1~ J
67 Deliver Steel for Embedments 1day Tued/15114  Tuo 454! R ‘
- Erect Structural Steel 10days  TueS/27M14  Mon 6/9/14] : ;
il Cold Metal Framing 10 days Tue 6/3114  Mon 6/16/14|
"69 Tower Stairs and platforms 7 days Fri6/13M4  Mon 6/23/14| !
70 Railings a2nd Misc Erection S5days  Tue6/24/114  Mon 6/30/14] 7
72 71 Set Roef Trusses i2days  TuedM7/14  Wed 7/2/14! :
53 | Div 3 Concrete 62days Mondi28/14  Tue 7/22114; :
54 Admin Slab 3days  Mon4f28M14  Wed 4/30/14] :
85 T AppiTower Slab 3days  Tue8M0M4  ThubBrM2/14) :
55 Mezz STab 2 days Fri6/13114  Mon 6/16/14
577 Concrete Curbing 10cays Wed 6/25/14  Tue 7/8/14)
"5 Concrete Walks 10deys  Wed 7/9/14  Tue 7/22/14; s
83 Div 8 Openings S7days Mon5i26M4  Tue 107/14| :
86" Hollow Mctal Delivery Tday Mon5/26M14  Mon 5/26/14] :
T84 Windows and Sterefronts 10days  Mon8M4M4  Frisnsn4l : jL
85 OH Doors 10days Wed ©/24/14  Tuo 10/7/14| ’ ] i
Div 23 HVAC 10days  Fri5/30M4  Thu10/30M14] : ——
Rough Radiant Under Slab 7days  Fr5@0M4  Tue 6/10/14] : [
Rough Above Ceiling 15¢ays  Tue 7/15M14 Mon B/4/14{ :
Hang MEP Equipment 15 days Tue 7/15/14 Mon 8/4/14, :
Drops to Grid 10days  Fri10M7M4  Thu 10/30114) P l
Div 6 Woods, Plastics 115days  Tue6/17M4 Mon 11/24/14] ] -
‘Wall Sheathing Sdays  Tue6/17M14  Mon 6/23/14| £ | T
Roof Sheathing 10 days Tue 711/14  Mon 7/14/14! i | |
Blocking 3days  Tue8r2M14 Fri 815/14; ; ot .
Milvsork 10days  FrTUTA  Thu 11720/14] : \ —
Hang Doers and Hardware i0days  Tue 1111114  Mon 11/24/14) * ; | ‘ I‘ | F ]
Div7 Thermal and Meisture 30days Tue7M51M4 MonBR25/14 + ) ‘
Roofing 10days  Tue7/5/14  Men 7/28/14] : o= |
Ceiling Insulation i0days Tue7/20M4  Mon BM1/14| : i s | ‘ 1
Wall Insulation 10days  Tuc 81214  Mon 8/25/14] : | J :.,\; ‘ [l
Div 9 Finishos 109days  Tue7/15M4  Fri1212014] : & = I
Metal Studs 10days  Tue 7/15M4  Mon 7/28/14] : é’;.l | [
Hang Gypsum 15days  Fri8/5M4  Thu9/4/14] : ; S
Finish Gypsum 15 days Fri9/s/14  Thu 9/25/14 . | ¢ -
Hang Gypsum Celling in App Sdays Frig/sM14  Thu 9M11/14) 5 I [ = ‘
Ceramic Tl 10days  FA®/SM4  ThuSrs/d] : [l [ &= | ‘
_____  Finish Gypsum ceiling in App bay = 5 days Fri9/1214  Thu 818114 : | | ] . | |
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New Fire Station
Thompsonville Fire District #2
jiod Task Name ! Duraion | Stant : Finish {15t Quanter e +2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter At Quarter

g . i ' g -2c-Lden - Feb [ Mar _ Apr_ May T Jon __Ji . Awg T Ses . Qut _ ev T Dei]
93 I Pritme Paint and First Coat Gypsum ceiling in App bay 3days Fri9/8/14  Tue 9/23/14: : : |r T | ;h;c__ [ | [
94 Prime Paint and First Coat 10days Wed 9/2414  Tue 10/7/14' ! ‘ |
95 | ACT Grid 15 days Fri9/26M4  Thu 10/16/14, : \ | \ i“ |
9% ACT Cuts Sdays  Fri10M17/14 Thu 10/2314 ¥ { | |

S g7 ACT Field Tile 15 days Fri 117114 Thu 11127114 : i | e

g VCT and Carpet 15days Mon11/10/14  Fri11/28M14] : | \ [ i t;«r‘:;;:'

1c0 Finish Coat Paint 10days  Mon12/1114  Fri12M12/14) i ‘ ‘ ‘ i = |

| 105 Div 22 Fire Suppresion S0days  Tue 7/15M4 Mon 1117114, 7 — |
06 Construct Riser Sdays  Tue7/15(14  Mon 7/21/14] : | [ f 1
107" Rough piping Above Ceiling 15days  Tue 7/15/14 Mon 814114} . i I | | i .L | | |
108 Drogs In ACT Grid 10days  Fri10/24/14  Thu 11/6/14! : | | | el i |

69 Testing 2days  FH1UTM4  Mon 11110/14! ! , & | !
10 Heads S5days  Tue 11711714  Mon 1111714 : | ‘ ?&’; | ‘

116 Div 26 Electrical 109days  Tue 7/22M4  Fri 12/19M4: : T — ———
7T Rough walls and ceilings 15days  Tue7/22/14  Mon 8/11/14 : o ‘ I I o \

119 MEP connections 0cays  Tue8SHE  Men 81814l ] = [ ] ‘ |
120 Set Switch Gear and panels 10 days Tue 7/122/14 Mon 874714/ =N ‘ | I
12 Install Secondarys 3days  Tue/SM4  Thu B4l : ‘ & il | ;
122 . Energize 2days Fri 8/8114  Mon 8M114: . | -1 ‘ | {

118 Drops in Grig 15days  FA10M7/14  Thu 114614 : ‘ S |

et Plug/ Swilch/Mise equinment 15days  Mon 121114 Fri 121194/ : ! ot
124 Div 28 Electronic Safety and Security 104days Tue7/22114  Fri12112M4: p | - =

135 Rough 10days  Tue7/22114  Mon B/4/14! H i — [ ‘

R Trim and activate 10days  Mon 1211114 Fri12/12M14] . Ve :
107 Div 10 Specialties 63 days Fri9/19/14  Tue 12/16/14! g ﬁ =

62 Toilet Portitions 5 days Fri9MS14  Thu9/25/14: : =, \

T Toilet Accessories 3days  FA9R6M4A  Tue 9/30/14- : -1 |
104 Signs 2days Mon 12/15/14  Tue 12/16/14 : T
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